tessera

600163764
201149392
600378249
600378248
600256903
600256904
600163765
600250401
600059873
600297966
600051264
600115497
600115502
600473667
600333092
600376573
600376574
600464563

220423760
201043170
220369977
201136053
202004987
201032034
201010416
600505806
220248864
201129854

nome
DOMENICO
GIAMPIETRO
PIERA
GIANCARLO
VALTER
LUISA
MONICA
JESSICA
DAVIDE
MORENA
MATTEO
ELISA
MANUEL
REMO
CLAUDIA
LUIGI
FRANCA
SABRINA

ILARIO
DANIELA
PIER PAOLO
TIZIANA
MICHEL
MARCELLO
ARCANGELO
ROBERTO
ANNA
MARCELLO

cognome
AMATO
OLIVIERI
RAVERA
ABATE
ROSSI
CAPPATTO
BLENGINI

BERTORELLO

ORLANDO
EMANUELE
TAVELLA
INVERSO
TORAZZA

FRUTTAROLO

CENA
ZACCHINO
SUTERA
PIOVESAN

PARISE
BOERIS
PROLA
TURINETTI
BLANC
NUZIO

BARCELLONA
BARCELLONA
DITOMMASO

CONIGLIO

voto
52
51
49
48

eff_sup categoria
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O v mMmmMmmMmMmTimimimimm

Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta
Atleta

Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico
Tecnico

regione

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte



